
55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATE : ACCIDENT REPAIRS

WORKSHOP : UBI ROAD 1

CONTACT NO : 6366 2323

FAX NO : 6841 1183

REFERENCE : PA/OD/0435/2022/JT

DATE : 27-May-22

WIP : 25721

VEHICLE  IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 30/5/2022.

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY Hi Steve
#07-16 AIG BUILDING 24 days - Johnny Boo
SINGAPORE 079120 14-Nov-22

OWNER'S NAME : MR HO WEI RUI, GILBERT

ADDRESS : 501 DUNMAN ROAD

#11-03

SINGAPORE 439193

TELEPHONE : HP +65 9669 8629

TYPE OF CLAIM : OWN DAMAGE CLAIM
POLICY NO : 1900244032-01

VEHICLE NO : SKH 6911 J

MODEL CODE : AUDI A3 SB 1.0 TFSI

MODEL YEAR : 15/11/2019
ENGINE NO : CHZ C33218

CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZ8VXKA121470

MILEAGE : -

DATE IN : -

ESTIMATED BY : JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE : 26-May-22

PLACE OF ACCIDENT : STADIUM WALK

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

Attn: Motor Claims Dept



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SKH 6911 J

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

S/N NATURE OF JOBS CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS

1
TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE 
HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE 
TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY.

S/N 360.00$                          360.00$                  

2
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOTH HEADLIGHT'S 
CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.

S/N 700.00$                          500.00$                  

3

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL AIRCON CONDENSER, 
ADDITIONAL RADIATOR AND RADIATOR. CHECK 
ELECTRICAL FANS AND CONTROL UNIT. TO CARRY OUT 
PRESSURISE, VACUUM AND REGAS.

S/N 1,400.00$                       1,400.00$               

4 TO CARRY OUT FIRST MEASUREMENT ON CAR-O-LINER. S/N 800.00$                          800.00$                  

5

TO DISMANTLE AND REINSTALL BOTH FRONT DOOR 
PANEL TRIM. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL BOTH WING 
MIRROR ASSY TO FACILITATE RESPRAY FOR BOTH 
FRONT DOOR.

S/N 560.00$                          280.00$                  

6
TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL ENGINE ASSY WITH 
GEARBOX ASSY TO FACILITATE CAR-O-LINER REPAIRS. 
INSPECT FOR DAMAGES.

S/N 2,800.00$                       2,800.00$               

SUB-TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 6,620.00$                   6,140.00$              



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SKH 6911 J

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

S/N NATURE OF JOBS CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS

6,140.00$                       

7

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT SUSPENSION ASSY 
WITH SUBRFRAME TO FACILITATE CAR-O-LINER 
REPAIRS. INSPECT FOR DAMAGES AND RENEW IF 
NECESSARY.

S/N 2,400.00$                       2,400.00$               

8
TO SETUP VEHICLE ON CAR-O-LINER TO FACILITATE THE 
REPAIR.

S/N 2,400.00$                       2,400.00$               

9
TO REMOVE AND RENEW THROTTLE BODY AND OTHER 
ENGINE COMPONENTS.

S/N 980.00$                          980.00$                  

10 TO RENEW FRONT WINDSCREEN. S/N 480.00$                          480.00$                  

11 TO INSTALL SOLAR FILM FOR FRONT WINDSCREEN. S/N 400.00$                          

12
TO CARRY OUT WATER SEEPAGE TEST FOR FRONT 
WINDSCREEN.

S/N 200.00$                          150.00$                  

SUB-TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 6,860.00$                   12,550.00$            



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SKH 6911 J

ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S

S/N NATURE OF JOBS CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS

12,550.00$             

13

TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, BOTH 
FRONT FENDER, BONNET AND BOTH HEADLIGHTS. TO 
REPAIR BOTH FRONT DOORS AND BOTH UPPER A-
PILLAR. TO CUT OUT AND WELD BOTH FRONT FENDER 
TOP SUPPORT AND LHS FRONT CHASSIS FRAME WITH 
COVER PLATE. TO RENEW FRONT LOCK CARRIER AND 
ALIGN TO POSITION. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH 
MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS 
REMOVED.

14,000.00$                     5,250.00$               

14

TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, HINGES, BOTH 
FRONT FENDERS, BOTH FRONT FENDER TOP 
SUPPORTS, LHS FRONT CHASSIS FRAME WITH COVER 
PLATE, BOTH FRONT DOORS AND BOTH UPP A-PILLARS.

8,500.00$                       3,575.00$               

15 TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST WHEEL ALIGNMENT. S/N 480.00$                          480.00$                  

16 TO TOW BACK THE VEHICLE FROM ACCIDENT SCENE. S/N 280.00$                          

17 Added labour - see attached 980.00$                  980.00$                  
17a Added labour - see attached 1,800.00$               1,800.00$               

18 TO CARRY OUT PRE/POST DIAGNOSTIC CHECK. S/N 384.00$                          384.00$                  

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 39,904.00$                 25,019.00$            



RECOMMENDATIONS



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKH 6911 J

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

1 FRONT BUMPER 1 2,146.00$                      1,716.80$                     

2 FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS 1 195.00$                         156.00$                         

3 FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION-  LH / RH 2 86.00$                           68.48$                           

4 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE - CENTER 1 179.00$                         143.20$                         

5 FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT  - LOWER CENTER 1 332.00$                         265.20$                         

6 FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH / RH 2 636.00$                         508.80$                         

7 RADIATOR GRILLE 1 1,578.00$                      1,262.40$                     

8 RADIATOR GRILLE CLOSING ELEMENT 1 210.00$                         168.00$                         

9 AIR COND STICKER 1 9.00$                             6.64$                             

10 CAUTION STICKER 1 16.00$                           10.85$                           

11 FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH / RH 2 420.00$                         336.00$                         

12 FRONT BUMPER FOAM FILLER PIECE 1 211.00$                         168.80$                         

13 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM COVER 1 136.00$                         108.80$                         

14 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM 1 847.00$                         677.20$                         

15 HORN - LH / RH 2 426.00$                         340.00$                         

16 FRONT FENDER - LH / RH 2 1,908.00$                      1,526.40$                     

17 FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS 1 75.00$                           

18 FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH / RH 2 112.00$                         88.80$                           

19 FRONT FENDER POP RIVET 16 61.00$                           48.64$                           

20 FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH / RH 2 136.00$                         108.48$                         

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 9,719.00$                7,709.49$                

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKH 6911 J

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 7,709.49$                      

21 FRONT FENDER BRACE - LH / RH 2 214.00$                         171.20$                         

22 FRONT FENDER BRACKET END - LH / RH 2 62.00$                           48.48$                           

23 FRONT FENDER INSULATION - LH / RH 2 96.00$                           

24 FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT END - LH / RH 2 74.00$                           

25 FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - LH / RH 2 366.00$                         292.80$                         

26 FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHMENT PARTS 1 60.00$                           

27 BONNET 1 3,370.00$                      2,696.00$                     

28 BONNET ATTACHMENT PARTS 1 172.00$                         

29 BONNET HINGE - LH / RH 2 136.00$                         108.48$                         

30 BONNET SIDE COVER  - LH / RH 2 92.00$                           36.24$                           

31 BONNET ABSOBER 1 110.00$                         

32 BONNET EDGE PROTECTION 1 31.00$                           24.72$                           

33 BONNET CATCH HOOK - UPPER 1 100.00$                         79.44$                           

34 BONNET STRIKER - LH / RH 2 246.00$                         196.00$                         

35 BONNET CATCH HOOK - LOWER 1 71.00$                           56.32$                           

36 BONNET LOCK MICRO-SWITCH 2 455.00$                         364.00$                         

37 BONNET LOCK COVER 2 8.00$                             6.40$                             

38 BONNET BOWDEN CABLE - CENTER 1 64.00$                           50.56$                           

39 BONNET RELEASE CABLE COVER 1 11.00$                           8.56$                             

40 BONNET LOCK CABLE 1 82.00$                           

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 5,820.00$                11,848.69$              

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKH 6911 J

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 11,848.69$              

41 BONNET SOUND ABSOBER 1 244.00$                         

42 BONNET PLENUM CHAMBER 1 199.00$                         159.20$                         

43 HEADLIGHT - LH / RH 2 11,758.00$                    9,406.40$                     

44 HEADLIGHT POWER MODULE - LH / RH 2 1,700.00$                      

45 HEADLIGHT CONTROL UNIT 2 1,249.00$                      

46 LED HEAT SINK - LH / RH 2 1,636.00$                      

47 HEADLIGHT HOSE - LH / RH 2 92.00$                           73.60$                           

48 LIFT CYLINDER - LH / RH 2 312.00$                         124.40$                         

49 LIFT CYLINDER HOSE 1 78.00$                           62.24$                           

50 LIFT CYLINDER PUMP 1 171.00$                         136.80$                         

51 WINDSCREEN WASHER SYSTEM PUMP 1 137.00$                         

52 WASH WATER RESERVOIR 1 225.00$                         180.00$                         

53 WINDSCREEN STRAINER 1 24.00$                           

54 WINDSREEN STRINER END CAP 1 24.00$                           18.96$                           

55 WINDSCREEN SPRAY NOZZLE HEATED - LH / RH 2 234.00$                         

56 LOCK CARRIER 1 806.00$                         644.80$                         

57 A/C CONDENSER 1 569.00$                         454.80$                         

58 REFRIGERANT LINE 1 621.00$                         496.80$                         

59 REFRIGERANT LINE 1 499.00$                         399.20$                         

60 REFRIGERANT LINE 1 569.00$                         455.20$                         

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 21,147.00$              24,461.09$              

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKH 6911 J

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 24,461.09$              

61 REFRIGERANT LINE BRACKET 1 29.00$                           

62 OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR BRACKET 1 21.00$                           16.32$                           

63 EXTERNAL TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1 64.00$                           

64 ADDITIONAL RADIATOR 1 959.00$                         766.80$                         

65 RADIATOR BRACKET - UPPER 2 90.00$                           71.68$                           

66 RADIATOR BUSH - LOWER 2 22.00$                           16.96$                           

67 RADIATOR 1 1,061.00$                      848.80$                         

68 RADIATOR FAN RING 1 1,488.00$                      1,190.40$                     

69 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - LH / RH 2 56.00$                           44.32$                           

70 RADIATOR SEAL - RH OUTER 1 9.00$                             7.12$                             

71 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE - UPPER CENTER 1 14.00$                           10.88$                           

72 RADIATOR COOLANT 6 282.00$                         225.60$                         

73 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING COOLANT HOSE - FRONT 1 251.00$                         200.80$                         

74 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING COOLANT HOSE - UPPER 1 125.00$                         

75 COOLANT PIPE - UPPER 1 65.00$                           

76 COOLANT PIPE - LOWER 1 34.00$                           26.80$                           

77 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING COOLANT HOSE - LOWER 1 60.00$                           

78 QUICK RELEASE COOLANT HOSE 1 159.00$                         

79 INTAKE AIR DUCT COVER 1 30.00$                           23.76$                           

80 INTAKE AIR GUIDE - LOWER 1 59.00$                           46.48$                           

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 4,878.00$                27,957.81$              

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKH 6911 J

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 27,957.81$              

81 INTAKE AIR GUIDE - UPPER 1 21.00$                           16.16$                           

82 WATER DRAINAGE HOSE 1 37.00$                           

83 INTAKE AIR GUIDE - LOWER 1 69.00$                           54.64$                           

84 AIR FILTER BOX 1 310.00$                         

85 INTAKE MANIFOLD - UPPER 1 156.00$                         

86 INTAKE MANIFOLD - LOWER 1 786.00$                         628.80$                         

87 THROTTLE BODY 1 796.00$                         

88 CHARGE AIR COOLER 1 864.00$                         691.20$                         

89 TOOTHED BELT GUARD - UPPER / LOWER 2 160.00$                         

90 TOOTHED BELT GUARD 1 202.00$                         

91 POLY V-BELT 1 52.00$                           

92 BATTERY CONSOLE 1 203.00$                         162.00$                         

93 BATTERY HEAT INSULATION 1 96.00$                           

94 BATTERY FILLED CHARGED 1 584.00$                         

95 BATTERY PROTECTION COVER 1 145.00$                         

96 BATTERY MONITORING CONTROL UNIT 1 568.00$                         

97 FRONT FENDER TOP SUPPORT - LH / RH 2 164.00$                         

98 FRONT CHASSIS FRAME COVER PLATE - LH 1 107.00$                         85.20$                           

99 SIDE MEMBER - LH 1 742.00$                         

100 GEARBOX MOUNTING BRACKET - LH 1 123.00$                         

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 6,185.00$                29,595.81$              

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKH 6911 J

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 29,595.81$              

101 NOISE INSULATION 1 376.00$                         300.80$                         

102 BASE ENGINE 1 18,936.00$                    

103 SUSPENSION SUBFRAME ASSEMBLY CARRIER 1 1,105.00$                      

104 BONDED RUBBER BUSHES 1 116.00$                         

105 GEARBOX MOUNTING - LH 1 286.00$                         228.40$                         

106 ENGINE MOUNTING - RH 1 277.00$                         196.80$                         

107 ENGINE MOUNTING CONSOLE - LH 1 209.00$                         

108 ENGINE SUPPORT 1 243.00$                         

109 ENGINE SUPPORT - LH / RH OUTER 2 50.00$                           

110 PENDULUM SUPPORT 1 100.00$                         

111 FRONT WINDSCREEN COLOUR STRIP 1 1,206.00$                      964.80$                         

112 RAIN SENSOR GEL FOIL 1 130.00$                         104.00$                         

113 SPRING CLIP 1 23.00$                           

114 PRIMER 1 22.00$                           17.36$                           

115 WINDSCREEN WATER DEFLECTOR STRIP - LH / RH 2 150.00$                         60.00$                           

116 AERO WIPER ARM - LH / RH 2 230.00$                         

117 AERODYNAMIC WIPER BLADE 1 101.00$                         

118 AERODYNAMIC WIPER BLADE CAP 2 20.00$                           

119 FRONT DOOR WINDOW SLOT SEAL TRIM STRIP - LH / RH 2 604.00$                         

120 ROOF CHROME MOLDING - LH / RH 2 1,330.00$                      

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 25,514.00$              31,467.97$              

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL : 6366 2323   FAX : 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SKH 6911 J

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY S/NETT REMARKS

c/f 31,467.97$             

121 GEARBOX 1 18,564.00$                    

122 TRANSMISSION FLUID 5 353.00$                         112.96$                        

123 ELECTRIC SYSTEM HOUSING 1 93.00$                           

124 FUSE BOX COVER 1 54.00$                           

125 ENGINE COMPARTMENT 1 27.00$                           

126 E BOX 1 394.00$                         

127 FRONT NO PLATE S/N 60.00$                           60.00$                          

128 FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT S/N 200.00$                         200.00$                        

129 ARYLIC SEALANT S/N 180.00$                         180.00$                        

130 CAVITY WAX S/N 140.00$                         140.00$                        

131 METAL PILLER POWDER S/N 280.00$                         280.00$                        

132 STONE CHIP S/N 180.00$                         

133 ADDED PARTS - SEE ATTACHED 8,824.00$                5,191.36$                    

134 ADDED PARTS - SEE ATTACHED 5,664.10$                4,770.48$                    

135 SUNDRIES 800.00$                         260.88$                        

TOTAL SPARE PARTS : 109,076.10$            42,663.65$             

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES : 39,904.00$              25,019.00$             

GRAND TOTAL : 148,980.10$            67,682.65$             

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:            REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

                            SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES



55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323   Fax : 6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Supplementary Estimate-1

GST Reg No. 19-9902271-W

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

 

Quantity Unit Price Amount

Parts

1 COVER PLATE FOR SLIDE MEMBER - LH 1 860.00$                689.20$                 

2 VACUUM HOSE WITH NON-RETURN VALVE 1 378.00$                302.80$                 

3 OIL FILTER 1 28.00$                  22.32$                   

4 MECHATRONIC WITH SOFTWARE 1 4,426.00$             3,540.80$              

5 SOCKET HEAD BOLT 4 49.00$                  38.72$                   

6 FLAT CONNECTOR HOUSING 1 23.00$                  18.32$                   

7 1 SET SINGLE WIRE 2 79.00$                  62.88$                   

8 COOLANT HOSE 1 139.00$                111.20$                 

9 COOLANT PUMP 1 373.00$                298.00$                 

10 OIL SEPARATOR COVER 1 16.00$                  12.72$                   

11 OIL SEPARATOR 1 118.00$                94.40$                   

12 A/C COMPRESSOR 1 2,335.00$             

GRAND TOTAL 8,824.00$        5,191.36$         

Tel: 6841 0055 / Fax: 6256 4315 Model No AUDI A3 SB 1.0 TFSI

Description

For Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Authorised Signature

Service Advisor CHANG

Pages 1 of 1

Attn: - Motor Claims Dept Regn No SKH 6911 J

Estimate No. PA/OD/0435/2022/JT

Date 8-Jun-22



55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323   Fax : 6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Supplementary Estimate-1

GST Reg No. 19-9902271-W

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

 

Quantity Unit Price Amount

Labours

1 TO RENEW GEARBOX MECHATRONICS S/N 980.00$                980.00$            
AND CARRY OUT ADAPTATION.

GRAND TOTAL 980.00$           980.00$            

Attn: - Motor Claims Dept Regn No SKH 6911 J

Estimate No. PA/OD/0435/2022/JT

Date 5-Jul-22

Authorised Signature

Service Advisor GLORY

Pages 1 of 1

Tel: 6841 0055 / Fax: 6256 4315 Model No AUDI A3 SB 1.0 TFSI

Description

For Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd



55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel : 6366 2323   Fax : 6841 1183
Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Supplementary Estimate-3

GST Reg No. 19-9902271-W

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

 
Quantity Unit Price Amount

Parts

1 OIL FILTER 1 27.90$                  22.32$              
2 BRAKE FLUID 2 69.20$                  55.36$              
3 SEATBELT ADJUSTER 2 430.00$                344.00$            
4 SEAT BELT - LH 1 1,227.00$             981.60$            
5 SEAT VELT - RH 1 1,227.00$             981.60$            
6 AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT 1 1,982.00$             1,585.60$         
7 FUSE 1 48.10$                  38.48$              
8 OIL SEPERATOR 1 290.50$                232.40$            
9 ENGINE COVER SEALANT 1 63.40$                  50.72$              
10 ENGINE OIL 2 598.00$                478.40$            

5,963.10$             4,770.48$         
Labour

1 To remove and renew both front seat belts, airbag control unit

(Include remove and reinstall console ) S/N 1,800.00$             1,800.00$         

GRAND TOTAL 7,763.10$        6,570.48$         

Tel: 6841 0055 / Fax: 6256 4315 Model No AUDI A3 SB 1.0 TFSI

Description

For Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Authorised Signature

Service Advisor CHANG

Pages 1 of 1

Attn: - Motor Claims Dept Regn No SKH 6911 J

Estimate No. PA/OD/0435/2022/JT

Date 23-Jul-22


